RESIDENTIAL / DOMESTIC FANS
KUVIO-Q EEC
Accessories
BDC C-FLEX C-ISOL JE 45
PMR REGC SHR SIL-C
MINI
STEMP VISC
SOUND-PROOF ENERGY SAVING MIXED FLOW EXTRACTOR FANS

Single-phase motor
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 230V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db (A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
KUVQ100EEC KUVIO-Q 100 EEC 2510 0,26 0,02 300 29 4,70 1
KUVQ125EEC KUVIO-Q 125 EEC 2210 0,27 0,02 380 29 4,50 1
KUVQ150EEC KUVIO-Q 150 EEC 2030 0,34 0,03 520 32 6,60 1
KUVQ160EEC KUVIO-Q 160 EEC 2035 0,34 0,03 530 33 6,30 1
KUVQ200EEC KUVIO-Q 200 EEC 2700 0,78 0,09 1.150 39 10,50 1
KUVQ250EEC KUVIO-Q 250 EEC 2680 0,97 0,13 1.480 44 17 1
KUVQ315EEC KUVIO-Q 315 EEC 2350 1,52 0,22 2.640 48 33 2
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source
2